

7th On A/c Bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Bhasia Uttar Antim Chou Mahananda to Bhasia Jahanpur.					
Agency Name - Rajesh Kr. Yadav					
Agreement No - 13SCD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 18/05/2020					
Date of completion - 17/05/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/V of Benchmark Pillar					
do do					
Uide Page No - (38) - 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 4547.01 each - Rs 9094.00					
Reference Pillar					
Uide Page No - (38) - 6 Nos.					
@ Rs 2084.40 each - Rs 12506.00					
② Clearing & grubbing of road load.					
do do					
Uide Page No - (38) - 0.875 hac					
@ Rs 49496.70/hac - Rs 43310.00					
③ Const ⁿ of embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved material obtained from borrow Pits					
do			do		
Uide Page No - (39)			97	7.50	m ³
			@ Rs 144.62/m ³		Rs 141366.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade with approved materials					
Uide Page No - (39)			36	31.02	m ³
			@ Rs 176.96/m ³		Rs 642545.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of GSB by providing well graded materials					
do			do		
Uide Page No - (39)			10	20.99	m ³
			@ Rs 2877.44/m ³		Rs 2937837.00
⑥ P/V laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr-3					
do			do		
Uide Page No - (39)			34	8.22	m ³
			@ Rs 3689.32/m ³		Rs 1284695.00
⑦ E/W in excavation for open foundation					
do			do		
Uide Page No - (39)			89	39	m ³
			@ Rs 285.17/m ³		Rs 25492.00
⑧ P/V & laying P.C.C M ₁₅ in open foundation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— do — do —					
vide Page No-(39) —					13.785 m ³
@ Rs 5963.69/m ³ —					Rs 82209.00
9) P/V & laying P.C.C M ₂₀ in Substructure — do — do —					
vide Page No-(39) —					101.22 m ³
@ Rs 6850.83/m ³ —					Rs 693441.00
10) P/V laying R.C.C NP ₃ 1000mm x 100mm					
vide Page No-(40) —					22.50 m
@ Rs 3709.55/m —					Rs 83465.00
11) Painting on parapet wall					
vide Page No-(40) —					61.92 m ²
@ Rs 95.63/m ² —					Rs 5921.00
12) P/V & laying Prime Coat with Bitumen — do — do —					
vide Page No-(40) —					4669.66 m ²
@ Rs 42.53/m ² —					Rs 198601.00
13) P/V & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion — do — do —					
vide Page No-(40) —					4669.66 m ²
@ Rs 14.59/m ² —					Rs 68130.00
14) P/V laying & rolling of close graded — do — do —					
vide Page No-(40) —					4669.66 m ²
@ Rs 191.90/m ² —					Rs 896108.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P/V Reinforcement C.C. M ₁₅ grade do do					
Vide Page No. (40)					
(i) Ordinary Lamp post — 2 Nos. @ Rs 2353.94 each — Rs 4708.00					
(ii) 200 mm Stone (Prest) — 6 Nos. @ Rs 636.65 each — Rs 3820.00					
(16) P/V & Fixing of typical MMGSY Informatory Sign Board do do					
Vide Page No. (41) — 3 Nos. @ Rs 9633.01 each — Rs 28899.00					
(17) Reinforced C.C. M ₁₅ grade boundary Pillar — Vide Page No. (41) — 32 Nos. @ Rs 508.99 each — Rs 16288.00					
(18) (i) 600 mm equilateral + triangle — do do — Vide Page No. (41) — 10 Nos. @ Rs 3717.87 each — Rs 37179.00					
(ii) 600 mm circular Vide Page No. (41) — 10 Nos. @ Rs 4943.53 each — Rs 49435.00					
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular Vide Page No. (41) — 4 Nos. @ Rs 6844.76 each — Rs 27379.00					

Continuation